Maya Battistella
(917) 383-0475

mayabattistella@gmail.com

* Denotes to be completed by the 2025 summer season.

Lighting Designer & Technician

mayabat.com

Theatrical Experience

Lighting Design

Town Hall

Queer Cabaret

Associate Lighting Design

SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz

niqo torrez (Dir)

Ben Giordano (Organizer)

2024
2024

Anthony Braxton Theatre Improvisations

Assistant Lighting Design

The Brick Theater

Rob Reese (Dir)

2023

Spies Are Forever

Hooded, Or Being Black For Dummies
Bat Boy

Stop Kiss

Programmer

SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz

Theo Wright (LD)
Abby Rose (LD)
Abby Rose (LD)
Abby Rose (LD)

2025
2023
2023
2021

Shrek The Musical*

Spies Are Forever

Aaliyah in Underland

Hooded, Or Being Black For Dummies
Bat Boy

Production Electrician

SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz

Max Rosenfeld (LD)

Theo Wright (LD)
Theo Wright (LD)
Abby Rose (LD)
Abby Rose (LD)

2025
2025
2024
2023
2023

Urinetown
Aaliyah in Underland
Anthony Braxton Theatre Improvisations

Five Women Wearing The Same Dress

SUNY New Paltz
SUNY New Paltz
The Brick Theater
SUNY New Paltz

Travis McHale (LD)

Theo Wright (LD)
Rob Reese (Dir)
Abby Rose (LD)

2024
2024
2023
2022

Additional Experience

Personal Assistant in Kathy Najimy's Office

Lighting Technician/Theatrical Electrician at SUNY New Paltz

House Lighting Designer/Programmer at the Knitting Factory

Theatre Carpenter at SUNY New Paltz
Load in Crew at ARTECHOUSE NYC

2023 - Present
2021 - Present

2023

2022 - 2023

2022

Education

BA in Theatre Arts, Design & Technology Concentration, Film and Video
Studies Minor, Honors College, Deans List

Exp. Graduation
May 2025

References

Rob Reese Travis McHale
Production Manager & Director Lighting Design Professor

Andrea Varga
Design and Sustainability Professor



